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XXIV CARABELA DE PLATA GRAN PREMIO DFM RENT A CAR
Series Results class 5

Yacht Name
PILOLO VII

VERA CRUZ
RESACA

VENTUS

CALLEJON DE
LAA PARRA

TORPEDO
JAMONERO

ILUSION IV
LUDOMAQUINA

OTTO

ESP-
983_C
ESP-
715_C
ESP-
982_C
ESP-
997
ESP-
760_C
ESP-
985_C
FRA-
193_C
ESP-
989_C

ESP-
929_C

Owner

PEDRO ADOLFO
PENALVER

ANGEL ALEMAN
LOPEZ

JOSE ANTONIO

MARTINEZ PAREDES

LUIS GORRIS
SANTAMARIA

LUCIANO DAVID
MARTINEZ

JOSE CARLOS
MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO INGLES

PAREDES
FRANCISCO

PENALVER MOTAS

JOSE MANUEL
MARIN

Provisional Results Overall [27/01/2018 14:52:21]
Sail No

Club

C.R.M.M.URRUTIAS

C.N.M.MENOR

C.N.ISLAS
HELONES

C.N.M.MENOR

C.N.M.MENOR

C.N.M.MENOR

C.N.DOS MARES

R1 R2 Total
300 1,00 4,00

10,00
1,00 DNC

10,00
209 pNe

10,00
4,00 DNC

10,00
5,00 DNC
10,00
DNC

10,00 10,00
DNC DNC

10,00 10,00
DNC DNC

10,00 10,00
DNC DNC

11,00
12,00
14,00
15,00
6,00 16,00
20,00

20,00

20,00
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